

The Town of Green Level

Juneteenth Celebration

Sunday June 18th, 2023 5 p.m. until 9 p.m.

Juneteenth Vendor Application

Return form to Town of Green Level Parks and Recreation Department Contact: Jaimee Cousin 336-693-8262 Address: 2510 Green Level Church Rd Green Level, NC 27217

Vendor Set-up Time:

Set-up will begin at 3:00pm on Sunday, June 18th, 2022. You will need to have your space set up and ready no later than 4:15 p.m.

Vendor Responsibilities:

Each vendor is responsible to bring the following items:

- Their own products, table(s), chairs, and any additional display items.
- 10x10(limit) pop-up tent with the necessary weights to secure it
- Vendors must stay for the entire length of celebration. Vehicles should not be driven on field during the event. (Vehicle maneuvering precaution)

Vendor Fee: \$25.00

The vendor fee may be paid by cash or check. Please make checks payable to the **Town** of Green Level. Mailing Address: P.O Box 974 Haw River, NC 27258. There is no fee for nonprofit organizations.

Business/Nonprofit Name:	Contact Name:
Description of Craft:	
Phone:	Email:
Green Level from and against all liability,	e table space only and covenants to indemnify and hold harmless the Town of rising from injury to person or property, occasioned wholly or in part by any any of the Town of Green Level employees.
Signature of Applicant	Date